hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring |  J06
Fib
er enclosures &
 p
anels – Section J
A
Accessories
Description Catalog No.
Splice Tray, 12 Fusion Splice STRAY12
Cable management kit, bend radius clip, 4-pack FBRMGTCLPK4 FBRMGTCLPK4
Fiber Interconnection Shelves
Loaded
Adapter
Type
Height
Inches
(mm)
Width
Inches
(mm)
Depth
Inches
(mm)
Port
Capacity
No. of
Adapters
Adapter
Color Catalog No.
LC duplex 1.73" (44) 17" (432) 9.5" (241) 48 24 Beige/Black A FER48LCDM
12 6 Blue/Aqua/Black/OM3/OM4 FER12LCDOM3
24 12 Blue/Aqua/Black/OM3/OM4 FER24LCDOM3
48 24 Blue/Aqua/Black/OM3/OM4 FER48LCDOM3
12 6 Blue/Black FER12LCDSM
24 12 Blue/Black FER24LCDSM
48 24 Blue/Black FER48LCDSM
Unloaded
Unloaded 1.73" (44) 17" (432) 9.5" (241)
3 FSP
Panel Black B FERFSPD
Note: Splice trays not included.
Specifications
•	 16 gauge cold rolled steel
•	 Black powder coated
Standards
•	 EIA/ECA-310-E
•	 TIA-569-D
B
FER Rack Mount Interconnect Shelves |